
  
                                                 Monthly Consumer Caseload Report 
                                           Regional Center Caseloads by Consumer Status 
                                                      Through September 2016 
  
  
  
    Regional Center       Diagnosis and   Early Start      Active            Prenatal     Developmental    Total 
                           Evaluation     <36 Months*     Consumers          Services        Centers     Consumers 
                           (Status 0)     (Status 1)      (Status 2)        (Status 3)      (Status 8)   (0,1,2,8) 
  
  
    Alta California (364)       777         1,634          19,377                2               81         21,869 
    Central Valley  (367)       552         2,459          15,159                1               80         18,250 
    East Bay        (380)       520         1,669          16,818                2              120         19,127 
    Eastern LA      (373)       347         1,343           9,554                0               14         11,258 
    Far Northern    (363)       183           601           6,632                0               21          7,437 
    Golden Gate     (361)       382         1,049           7,627                7               95          9,153 
    Harbor          (375)       464         1,532          10,531                0               15         12,542 
    Inland          (369)     1,144         3,618          27,378                7               27         32,167 
    Kern            (372)       243           679           7,209                0               36          8,167 
    Lanterman       (360)       299         1,390           8,049                0               11          9,749 
    North Bay       (371)       473           841           7,295                0              105          8,714 
    North LA        (378)     1,046         2,955          19,680                0               34         23,715 
    Orange County   (368)       461         2,976          16,813               11               76         20,326 
    Redwood Coast   (370)       169           286           3,266                0               11          3,732 
    San Andreas     (365)       493         2,170          13,867               11               14         16,544 
    San Diego       (362)       796         2,903          21,585                6               60         25,344 
    San Gab Pomona  (379)       344         1,739          10,834                0               19         12,936 
    South Central   (374)       498         1,743          11,814                9               59         14,114 
    Tri-Counties    (366)       500         2,599          10,540                0               27         13,666 
    Valley Mountain (377)       433         1,647          10,778                6               25         12,883 
    Westside        (376)       232         1,179           7,228                0               22          8,661 
  
    Totals:                  10,356        37,012         262,034               62              952        310,354 
  
  
  
    Total number of Diagnosis & Evaluation consumers (Status 0) not yet 36 months old: 5,371 
    Total number of active consumers (Status 2) who are not yet 36 months old: 1,154 
    * 1,612 Early Start consumers over 36 months presented on second page only 
    Report run date: Thursday, October 6, 2016 
    Data set: S:\CMF\CM201610.sas7bdat                                                 Department of Developmental Services 



 
                                           Monthly Infant Consumer Caseload Report 
                                         Regional Center Caseloads by Consumer Status 
                                     Consumers Under 36 Months of Age and Other Consumers 
                                                    Through September 2016 
  
  
  Regional Center           Diagnosis and      ===========  Early Start  ==========         Active            Total 
                             Evaluation          <36 Mos     36-38 Mos    39+ Mos          Consumers        Consumers 
                             (Status 0)        ===========  (Status 1)   ==========        (Status 2)        (0,1,2) 
  
  
  Alta California (364)           523             1,634         132           7               100             2,396 
  Central Valley  (367)           249             2,459          79           9                94             2,890 
  East Bay        (380)           266             1,669          86           0               110             2,131 
  Eastern LA      (373)           150             1,343          63           0                22             1,578 
  Far Northern    (363)            37               601           0           0                12               650 
  Golden Gate     (361)           228             1,049          47           0                19             1,343 
  Harbor          (375)           210             1,532           5           4                24             1,775 
  Inland          (369)           592             3,618          88           0                17             4,315 
  Kern            (372)           111               679          95          21                18               924 
  Lanterman       (360)           147             1,390          93           6                45             1,681 
  North Bay       (371)           278               841          95          25                20             1,259 
  North LA        (378)           563             2,955          68           8               108             3,702 
  Orange County   (368)           268             2,976          47           0                42             3,333 
  Redwood Coast   (370)            76               286          26           4                 0               392 
  San Andreas     (365)           298             2,170          78           6                11             2,563 
  San Diego       (362)           412             2,903          97          16               251             3,679 
  San Gab Pomona  (379)           147             1,739         116          10                72             2,084 
  South Central   (374)           142             1,743         104           3               101             2,093 
  Tri-Counties    (366)           322             2,599          69           0                37             3,027 
  Valley Mountain (377)           263             1,647          64           1                10             1,985 
  Westside        (376)            89             1,179          38           2                41             1,349 
  
  Totals:                       5,371            37,012       1,490         122             1,154            45,149 
  
  
  
  Report run date: Thursday, October 6, 2016 
  Data set: S:\CMF\CM201610.sas7bdat                                                 Department of Developmental Services 


